
SCC YOGA CLUB  

Teacher Vacations May, June, July & Aug 2022 with Substitutes 
 

Friday, May 6, Teri subs for Sue, 8:00 

 

Wednesday, May 11, Diane subs for Lynne 11:00 

 

Thursday, May 12, Diane subs for Lynne 9:30 

 

Thursday, May 12, Lynne’s 6:00 Class is canceled 

 

Wednesday, May 18, Diane subs for Lynne 11:00 

 

Thursday, May 19, Lynne’s 9:30 and 6:00 Classes canceled 

 

Wednesday, June 8, Sue Depew subs for Kit 9:30 

 

Friday, June 10, Teri subs for Kit, 9:30 

 

Tuesday, June 14, Kit subs for Teri 8:00 

 

Thursday, July 7, Kit subs for Teri 8:00 

 

Tuesday, July 12, Diane subs for Teri 8:00 

 

Wednesday, July 13, Diane subs for Lynne 11:00 

 

Thursday, July 14, Sue subs for Teri 8:00  

 

Thursday, July 14, Diane subs for Lynne 9:30 

 

Thursday, July 14, Lynne’s 6:00 Class is canceled 

 

Wednesday, July 20, Diane subs for Lynne 11:00 

 

Thursday, July 21, Diane subs for Lynne 9:30 

 

Thursday, July 21, Lynne’s 6:00 Class is canceled 

 

(July 27, 28 & Aug 3 Lynne here)  

 

Aug 4, 10 & 11 Lynne gone.  No coverage: all her classes are cancelled 

 

Lynne will return to class on Wednesday, Aug 17. 

 


